Home » HYPERLITE » HYPERLITE RAY-105W RAY Series LED Linear High Bay Light User Manual
Contents
1  HYPERLITE RAY-105W RAY Series LED Linear High Bay
Light
2  LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT RAY Series
3  FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
4  Dimension
5  PACKAGE CONTENTS

LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT RAY Series
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension
PACKAGE CONTENTS
A. LED Fixture xl
B. User Manual xl
C. Hanging Chain x2
D. V Hook x2
PACKAGING INFORMATION
RAY-105W 105W 2 10.8±1 lbs 14.1±1 lbs 18.7‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
4 24.91±1 lbs 27.56±1 lbs 18.7‘ʼ*14.4‘ʼ*17.1‘ʼ
1 5.8±1 lbs 8.0±1 lbs 22.9‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*3.7‘ʼ
RAY-155W 155W 2 11.7±1 lbs 15.0±1 lbs 22.9‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
4 23.4±1 lbs 27.8±1 lbs 22.9‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*12.8‘ʼ
1 7.85±1 lbs 9.38±1 lbs 22.9‘ʼ*13.7‘ʼ*4.6‘ʼ
RAY-210W 210W 2 11.7±1 lbs 15.0±1 lbs 22.9‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
4 37.04±1 lbs 39.68±1 lbs 23.5‘ʼ*14.4‘ʼ*17.1‘ʼ
1 9.9±1 lbs 12.1±1 lbs 33.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*3.7‘ʼ
RAY-255W 255W 2 19.8±1 lbs 23.1±1 lbs 33.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
4 39.7±1 lbs 44.1±1 lbs 33.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*12.8‘ʼ
1 11.02±1 lbs 13.01±1 lbs 32.8‘ʼ*13.7‘ʼ*4.6‘ʼ
RAY-300W 300W 2 19.8±1 lbs 23.1±1 lbs 33.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
4 39.7±1 lbs 44.0±1 lbs 33.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*12.8‘ʼ
1 13.01±1 lbs 15.21±1 lbs 45.8‘ʼ*13.7‘ʼ*4.6‘ʼ
RAY-400W 400W 2 28.0±1 lbs 31.3±1 lbs 46.0‘ʼ*13.8‘ʼ*6.4‘ʼ
INSTALLATION
Suspension Mounting
1. Take out the light and installation accessories. (V hook’ 2/hanging chain •2)
2. First, buckle the V hook on the channel, and then let the V hook clip into the hole of the power box at the back